
 

| contact us |  

Safety / Pipeline Operations  

 To report an emergency (24-hours/day, 7 days a week):  
Gas Control 888.417.6275 
  918.588.7770 
Fax  918.588.7543 
 

 Prior to excavation near pipeline call before you dig:  
Gas Control 888.417.6275 
  918.588.7770 
Fax  918.588.7543 

Customer Service  

 Customer Activity / Nomination Help Desk: (7:00 a.m. to 10:00 p.m. CCT, 7-days a 
week): 
Scheduling Team 800.372.2982 Click here to send email  
Fax 918.732.1429  

 Billing:  
Corrine Tyrrell 918.588.7137 Click here to send email  
Fax 918.588.7775  

 Measurement:  
Johnnie Jarred 918.588.7827 Click here to send email 
Fax 918.588.7988  

 Contract / Capacity Release Administration:  
Teri Tingler 918.588.7745 Click here to send email  
Fax 918-588-7964  

Commercial Contacts  

 Marketing – Long Term 
Glen Richars 918.591.5171 Click here to send email  
John Minger 630.241.2404 Click here to send email  
Fax 918.588.7731  

 Marketing – Short Term 
Kurtis Wood 918.591.5077 Click here to send email  
Ted Willimon 918.588.7763 Click here to send email  
Fax 918.732-1429  

 

mailto:oneokmarketservices@oneok.com
mailto:Corrine.Tyrrell@oneok.com
mailto:jjarred@oneok.com
mailto:ttingler@oneok.com
mailto:Glen.Richars@oneok.com
mailto:John.Minger@oneok.com
mailto:kwood@oneok.com
mailto:Ted.Willimon@oneok.com


 Business Development 
   
Cliff Allison 
Mike Onderick 
Steve Dixon 
Fax 

918.588.7718 
918.588.7404 
918.591.5165 
918.588.7750 

Click here to send email 
Click here to send email 
Click here to send email 
 

Other Key Contacts  

• Physical Optimization   
Dean Lowe       918.588.7768 Click here to send email 

 Regulatory  
Ron Mucci 918.588.7761 Click here to send email 
Denise Adams 
Fax 

918.732.1408 
918.732.1363 

Click here to send email 
 

 Credit  
Kelly Knowlton 918.591.5123 Click here to send email  
Fax 918.591.5121  

 Public / Government Relations  
Megan Washbourne 918.588.7572 Click here to send email  
Fax 918.588.7578  

Legal 

 Chief Compliance Officer  
Lisa Nishimuta 918.588.7730 Click here to send email  
Managing Attorney – Interstate Regulatory 
Fax 918.588.7890  

 Corporate Office Address  

100 West 5th Street, MD 12-4 
Tulsa, OK  74103  

 
Please submit all inquiries associated with FERC Order No. 787 to 
interstate.regulatory@oneok.com. 
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